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484 CORRAL DE TIERRA , Salinas 93908
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$2,600,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$2,135,000 MLS#: ML81434309
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:09/19/2014 DOM: 182
SqFt: 3,611 SqFt COE Date:05/29/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.00 Acres X St: Salinas 

Monterey 
Highway

Elem: / Washington Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: It is all here: Beautiful ranch house with resort quality pool area and spa. Gorgeous 2 bdrm / 2 
bath guest house overlooking pool and grounds. Custom built main house on 1 level with private office, 
4 bedrooms, loft space and extra storage. Fantastic natural light and open features giving you the 
natural beauty indoors. Gourmet kitchen with pantry and room to entertain on a grand scale. It's a 10

2 Estate , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$2,150,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$2,050,000 MLS#: ML81445625
Baths (F/P): 5 (4/1) List Date:01/02/2015 DOM: 78
SqFt: 4,200 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:05/08/2015 HOA Fee: $150
Lot Size: 0.71 Acres (Tax) X St:
Elem: / Washington Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: It does not get much better than this single level Pasadera home w/detached guest unit. 
Beautiful views of the mountains surround you high on a hill with the 16th tee of the Nicklaus Course at 
your back door. Privacy, sunshine, outstanding floor plan. Each bedroom has it's own private bath. 3 
fireplaces, family room. formal dining room and living room. Luxurious master suite. Kitchen is a chef's 
delight. Home has been remodeled by the current owner with high end finishes and superb style. Must 
See!

11359 SADDLE , Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,575,900 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$1,576,900 MLS#: ML81428391
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:08/05/2014 DOM: 782
SqFt: 5,720 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:05/01/2015 HOA Fee: $175
Lot Size: 2.93 Acres X St: Boots
Elem: / Washington Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: This stylish residence is nestled on a large 2.93 acres with spectacular bay views in one of 
the finest areas Bay Ridge. Property comes complete with three spacious bedrooms with plenty of room, 
three large bathrooms, and a sleek kitchen with upgraded cabinets, granite counter tops that flows 
through to family room and private sunroom. Property also includes a lap pool. Great for entertaining.

195 Pine Canyon , Salinas 93908
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,275,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$1,275,000 MLS#: ML81463231
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:05/03/2015 DOM: 1
SqFt: 2,873 SqFt COE Date:05/11/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 5.10 Acres X St: River Road
Elem: Spreckels Elementary / Spreckels Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Custom, Harrod-built Ranch-style Home on 5.1 acres with expansive views of the Salinas 
Valley from the Bay at Moss Landing to beyond Chualar. 4 Bd and 3 Ba,,,2,873 SqFt with two master 
suites, radiant floor heating, central vac and lots of extra touches. Property also features a detached 
1,120 SqFt barn/shop with two roll-up doors and extra storage and tack rooms.

78 San Benancio , Salinas 93908
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,350,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 5 Sale Price:$1,228,000 MLS#: ML81452763
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:02/27/2015 DOM: 35
SqFt: 3,596 SqFt (Other) COE Date:05/18/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 1.31 Acres (Tax) X St: Highway 68
Elem: Toro Park Elementary / Washington Union Elementary
High: Salinas High / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Beautiful private ranch style home an 1.3 usable acres In Corral de Tierra. Spacious and well 
designed floor plan centered around a pristine pool and mature oak trees. Updated Home in the last 5 
years has 5 Bedrooms and 3 Baths with gorgeous picture windows, open beam ceiling, hardwood, tile 
and travertine flooring, 2 Carmel stone fireplaces, radiant heated floor in master bathroom, 2 furnaces, 
canned lighting, detached bonus room with tank-less water heater and gas heater. Salt water pool and 
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